
Master 448 93.3%

Shooter Score X Expert 416 86.7%

Eric D 473 23 Sharpshooter 384 80.0%

John C 467 19 Marksman 0 0.0%

Andy S 459 19

Steve J 457 20

Paul F 450 13

Brad S 447 15

Joe L 443 18

Rigo P 413 8

Edward H 389 10

Shooter Score X Shooter Score X Shooter Score X

Eric D 473 23 John C 467 19 Andy S 459 22

Andy S 459 19 Eric D 459 14 John C 452 21

Steve J 457 15 Steve J 457 20 Paul F 450 13

John C 455 13 Andy S 452 11 Brad S 434 11

Brad S 447 15 Joe L 443 18 Edward H 389 10

Paul F 429 7 Brad S 428 17

Rigo P 406 8 Paul F 428 13

Joe L 404 9 Rigo P 413 8

Edward H 354 3 Edward H 350 2

PPC - 9/18/2016

Match Standings

Relay 1 Relay 2 Relay 3



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 3 2 7 Yards 6 4 2 7 Yards 6 1 1 4

7 Yards 12 1 5 2 2 2 7 Yards 12 2 3 7 7 Yards 12 5 5 1 1

15 Yards 12 1 1 3 4 3 15 Yards 12 3 7 2 15 Yards 12 4 1 3 3 1

25 Yards 18 1 4 7 3 3 25 Yards 18 1 5 3 9 25 Yards 18 4 3 7 4

3 10 11 13 3 8 354 3x 2 10 17 7 3 9 350 2x 10 11 11 10 0 6 389 10x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 3 1 7 Yards 6 1 2 3 7 Yards 6 3 3

7 Yards 12 4 5 3 7 Yards 12 8 2 2 7 Yards 12 9 3

15 Yards 12 3 2 4 3 15 Yards 12 3 6 3 15 Yards 12 4 5 3

25 Yards 18 2 9 4 2 1 25 Yards 18 1 1 7 6 2 1 25 Yards 18 5 5 5 3

7 11 19 8 2 1 429 7x 13 5 18 9 2 1 428 13x 13 16 11 5 3 0 450 13x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 2 2 7 Yards 6 2 3 1 7 Yards 6 2 3 1

7 Yards 12 8 4 7 Yards 12 9 2 1 7 Yards 12 9 2 1

15 Yards 12 1 5 5 1 15 Yards 12 2 8 2 15 Yards 12 5 3 2 2

25 Yards 18 2 7 6 3 25 Yards 18 6 5 6 1 25 Yards 18 5 4 6 2 1

13 16 13 6 0 0 455 13x 19 18 9 2 0 0 467 19x 21 12 10 4 0 1 452 21x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 3 2 7 Yards 6 3 1 2 7 Yards 6 2 2 2

7 Yards 12 7 3 2 7 Yards 12 9 2 1 7 Yards 12 5 4 3

15 Yards 12 4 2 4 2 15 Yards 12 2 1 7 2 15 Yards 12 3 2 6 1

25 Yards 18 3 1 7 7 25 Yards 18 3 1 7 4 1 2 25 Yards 18 1 1 9 4 2 1

15 9 15 9 0 0 447 15x 17 5 17 6 1 2 428 17x 11 9 20 5 2 1 434 11x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 3 2 1 7 Yards 6 4 2 7 Yards 6 4 2

7 Yards 12 9 3 7 Yards 12 2 9 1 7 Yards 12 11 1

15 Yards 12 5 5 1 1 15 Yards 12 3 6 3 15 Yards 12 6 3 3

25 Yards 18 2 4 8 3 1 25 Yards 18 2 1 6 9 25 Yards 18 1 2 12 3

19 14 10 4 1 0 459 19x 11 18 10 9 0 0 452 11x 22 8 15 3 0 0 459 22x

117 117

163 156

Andy S Andy S

Score Score

59 60

120 119

Totals Totals

5

4
112 109

159 142

Totals Totals Totals

58 58

118 119

3
113 118

59

120 118

Totals Totals

114

168 172 160

Score

Sharpshooter

Marksman

PPC - 9/18/2016

Relay 2 Relay 3

448 - 480

416 - 447

384 - 415

0 - 383

Master

Expert

Relay 1

John C John C John C

Totals

Score Score

54

1

2
110 108 117

147 145 156

55 57 57

117 118 120

Paul F Paul F

Totals Totals

Edward H

Score

56

109

101

Totals

59

Totals

Edward H

Score

58

113

109

Score

58

94

79

123

Edward H

Totals

Paul F

Score Score Score

70 123

119

Brad S Brad S

Score Score

Brad S

Score

58

117

112

147

Totals

Andy S

Score

60

120

117

162

Totals



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 4 7 Yards 6 1 1 3 1

7 Yards 12 7 4 1 7 Yards 12 4 5 3

15 Yards 12 4 4 3 1 15 Yards 12 1 5 4 2

25 Yards 18 1 4 3 5 2 1 25 Yards 18 2 4 7 2 3

8 14 12 8 2 2 406 8x 8 15 17 2 2 4 413 8x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 2 2 7 Yards 6 3 2 1

7 Yards 12 9 2 1 7 Yards 12 11 1

15 Yards 12 2 8 2 15 Yards 12 5 5 2

25 Yards 18 2 4 6 6 25 Yards 18 1 2 10 5

15 16 11 6 0 0 457 15x 20 10 13 5 0 0 457 20x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 2 2 7 Yards 6 2 3 1

7 Yards 12 7 5 7 Yards 12 10 2

15 Yards 12 2 7 2 1 15 Yards 12 3 2 6 1

25 Yards 18 2 5 6 2 3 25 Yards 18 3 1 9 4 1

9 11 14 8 2 4 404 9x 18 8 16 4 1 1 443 18x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 5 1 7 Yards 6 4 1 1

7 Yards 12 10 2 7 Yards 12 3 8 1

15 Yards 12 5 5 2 15 Yards 12 2 4 5 1

25 Yards 18 3 10 5 25 Yards 18 5 5 5 3

23 18 7 0 0 0 473 23x 14 18 11 5 0 0 459 14xTotals Totals

9
118 113

175 169

Totals Totals

Eric D Eric D

Score Score

60 59

120 118

58 59

119 120

8
99 104

127 160

Totals Totals

Joe L Joe L

Score Score

58 59

120 120

7
118 118

162 160

Totals Totals

Steve J Steve J

Score Score

6
100 112

131 137

Rigo P Rigo P

Score Score

56 47

119 117


